Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Neil
Felix
Brian
Margaret
Sandy
Shawna
Rick
Brian
Bill
John
Erin
Janet
Ryan
Tom
Amber
William
Alan
Kristina
Greg
Alecia
Raymond
Billie
Dennis
Tiffany
Zachary
Cyndi
Jennifer
Angie
Darren
Jane
Susan

Paprocki
Arjueta
Laurent
Mortimer
Epeldi
Smith
Finis
Lawatch
Penagos
Wallace
Hoobing
Gonzalez
Gerulf
Crockford
Gerulf
Schuler
Jozwiak
Mitchell
Herzog
Hoobing
Madril
Leinum
Draney
Robb
Mason
Hadlock
Thompson
Sharp
Elledge
Moeser
Dunn

Table Rock Challenge 2011

Place

Bib Masters
30
44
21
54
10
53
43
22
51
40
17
13
11

6
12
34
19
25
16
18
50
48

7
33
24
14
39
35

26

Full Results - All

Run

Place

Div

N -
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

9/10/2011

Place
Gender
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[N
9 o

12

13

14

15

16
10
11
12
17
13
14

Gender
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Chip Time
1:02:41.080
1:03:58.471
1.06:03.167
1:09:57.689
1:14:23.862
1:15:43.729
1:16:05.947
1:19:33.016
1:19:54.748
1:20:11.114
1:20:20.757
1:21:28.207
1:21:31.251
1:22:09.428
1:22:33.408
1:27:53.420
1:28:13.400
1:29:57.508
1:31:01.959
1:34:35.584
1:35:00.640
1:35:19.936
1:37:19.701
1:41:43.910
1:47:07.575
1:52:23.528
1:52:28.574
1:55:47.198
1:55:48.524
2:00:28.017
2:00:28.460

Gun Time

1:02:41.080
1:03:58.471
1.06:04.747
1:09:59.180
1:14:25.308
1:15:47.652
1:16:08.323
1:19:35.024
1:19:56.188
1:20:12.610
1:20:23.741
1:21:29.899
1:21:35.131
1:22:12.177
1:22:37.811
1:27:58.386
1:28:16.688
1:30:02.450
1:31:05.852
1:34:39.210
1:35:02.142
1:35:22.761
1:37:24.625
1:41:49.880
1:47:12.503
1:52:31.141
1:52:34.030
1:55:50.344
1:55:51.280
2:00:35.573
2:00:36.651
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BoiseYStriders.org

First Name Last Name

Anthony
brandy
Jeanette
Jim
Kevin
Jamie
Patty
Katrina
Vanessa
Pam
edie
Dee

Mia

Jon
Sandy
Ed
Lindsey
Eric
Dave
Kate
Patrick
Megan

White
coulombe
Buie
Brown
Richmond
Richmond
Head
Bradbury
Lang
Wells
corbus
Mardian
Murphy
Pappas
Smith
Smith
Smith
Fitzpatrick
Lamb
Leadbetter
Lopez
Murphy

Table Rock Challenge 2011

Place
Bib Masters
52
5
3
2
31
32
15
1
20
41
4
23
28
29
36
37
38
42
46
47
49
27

Full

Run
Results - All

Place

Div
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(631

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 70+
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 19 & Under
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Age 19 & Under

9/10/2011

Place
Gender
18
15
16
19
20
17
18
19
20
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
2:05:19.483
2:05:16.590
2:11:05.181
2:16:51.537
2:18:45.579
2:18:46.128
2:18:46.827
2:18:46.402
2:18:46.982
2:50:08.177
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:05:19.483
2:05:19.962
2:11:07.296
2:16:59.139
2:18:54.240
2:18:54.767
2:18:56.812
2:18:57.199
2:18:57.203
2:50:17.979
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Neil
Felix
Brian
Sandy
Rick
Brian
Bill
John
Ryan
Tom
William
Alan
Greg
Raymond
Dennis
Zachary
Darren
Anthony
Jim
Kevin
Jon

Ed

Eric
Dave
Patrick

Paprocki
Arjueta
Laurent
Epeldi
Finis
Lawatch
Penagos
Wallace
Gerulf
Crockford
Schuler
Jozwiak
Herzog
Madril
Draney
Mason
Elledge
White
Brown
Richmond
Pappas
Smith
Fitzpatrick
Lamb
Lopez

Table Rock Challenge 2011

Place
Bib Masters
30
44
21
10
43
22
51
40
11
6
34
19
16
50
7
24
9
52
2
31
29
37
42
46
49

Full Results - Male

Run

Place

Div
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D

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 19 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

Age 19 & Under

Unknown
Unknown

9/10/2011

Place
Gender

=
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:02:41.080
1:03:58.471
1.06:03.167
1:14:23.862
1:16:05.947
1:19:33.016
1:19:54.748
1:20:11.114
1:21:31.251
1:22:09.428
1:27:53.420
1:28:13.400
1:31:01.959
1:35:00.640
1:37:19.701
1:47:07.575
1:55:48.524
2:05:19.483
2:16:51.537
2:18:45.579

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:02:41.080
1:03:58.471
1.06:04.747
1:14:25.308
1:16:08.323
1:19:35.024
1:19:56.188
1:20:12.610
1:21:35.131
1:22:12.177
1:27:58.386
1:28:16.688
1:31:05.852
1:35:02.142
1:37:24.625
1:47:12.503
1:55:51.280
2:05:19.483
2:16:59.139
2:18:54.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
6
11
12
15
18
20
22
24
26
27
28
30
31
33
34
37
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Margaret
Shawna
Erin
Janet
Amber
Kristina
Alecia
Billie
Tiffany
Cyndi
Jennifer
Angie
Jane
Susan
brandy
Jeanette
Jamie
Patty
Katrina
Vanessa
Pam
edie
Dee

Mia
Sandy
Lindsey
Kate
Megan

Mortimer
Smith
Hoobing
Gonzalez
Gerulf
Mitchell
Hoobing
Leinum
Robb
Hadlock
Thompson
Sharp
Moeser
Dunn
coulombe
Buie
Richmond
Head
Bradbury
Lang
Wells
corbus
Mardian
Murphy
Smith
Smith
Leadbetter
Murphy

Table Rock Challenge 2011

Place
Bib Masters
54
53
17
13
12
25
18
48
33
14
39
35
26
8
5
3
32
15
1
20
41
4
23
28
36
38
47
27

Full Results - Female

Run

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 19 & Under

9/10/2011

Place
Gender
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:09:57.689
1:15:43.729
1:20:20.757
1:21:28.207
1:22:33.408
1:29:57.508
1:34:35.584
1:35:19.936
1:41:43.910
1:52:23.528
1:52:28.574
1:55:47.198
2:00:28.017
2:00:28.460
2:05:16.590
2:11:05.181
2:18:46.128
2:18:46.827
2:18:46.402
2:18:46.982
2:50:08.177

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:09:59.180
1:15:47.652
1:20:23.741
1:21:29.899
1:22:37.811
1:30:02.450
1:34:39.210
1:35:22.761
1:41:49.880
1:52:31.141
1:52:34.030
1:55:50.344
2:00:35.573
2:00:36.651
2:05:19.962
2:11:07.296
2:18:54.767
2:18:56.812
2:18:57.199
2:18:57.203
2:50:17.979
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
Division Div
Age 19 & Under DNS

Age 19 & Under 1
Age 19 & Under DNS

Age 20-29 1
Age 20-29 DNS

Age 20-29 -
Age 20-29 1
Age 20-29 2

Age 30-39 1
Age 30-39 2
Age 30-39 3
Age 30-39 4
Age 30-39 5
Age 30-39 6
Age 30-39 7

Age 30-39 1
Age 30-39 2
Age 30-39 3
Age 30-39 4
Age 30-39 5
Age 30-39 6
Age 30-39 DN

Age 40-49 -

Age 40-49 1
Age 40-49 2

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Gender First Name Last Name

=

M
M
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Megan

Alan
Eric

Amber
Lindsey

Neil
Brian
Ryan

Shawna
Erin
Alecia
Tiffany
Angie
brandy
Jamie

Felix
Brian
William
Greg
Zachary
Kevin
Jon

Margaret
Kristina
Billie

Table Rock Challenge 2011
Run

Group Results

Bib
Murphy 27
Jozwiak 19
Fitzpatrick 42
Gerulf 12
Smith 38
Paprocki 30
Lawatch 22
Gerulf 11
Smith 53
Hoobing 17
Hoobing 18
Robb 33
Sharp 35
coulombe 5
Richmond 32
Arjueta 44
Laurent 21
Schuler 34
Herzog 16
Mason 24
Richmond 31
Pappas 29
Mortimer 54
Mitchell 25
Leinum 48

9/10/2011

Place
OA
DNS

17
DNS

15
DNS

@

11
20
24
28
33
37

16
19
25
36
DNS

18
22

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS

12
DNS

5
DNS

© O P

DNS

»

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:28:13.400
00:00.000

1:22:33.408
00:00.000

1:02:41.080
1:19:33.016
1:21:31.251

1:15:43.729
1:20:20.757
1:34:35.584
1:41:43.910
1:55:47.198
2:05:16.590
2:18:46.128

1:03:58.471
1:06:03.167
1:27:53.420
1:31:01.959
1:47:07.575
2:18:45.579

00:00.000

1:09:57.689
1:29:57.508
1:35:19.936

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:28:16.688
00:00.000

1:22:37.811
00:00.000

1:02:41.080
1:19:35.024
1:21:35.131

1:15:47.652
1:20:23.741
1:34:39.210
1:41:49.880
1:55:50.344
2:05:19.962
2:18:54.767

1:03:58.471
1:06:04.747
1:27:58.386
1:31:05.852
1:47:12.503
2:18:54.240

00:00.000

1:09:59.180
1:30:02.450
1:35:22.761
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div
3
4
5
DNS
DNS
DNS

Ok, WN PR
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=

DNS

DNS

Gender First Name Last Name
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Jennifer
Jeanette
Pam
edie
Dee

Mia

Sandy
John
Tom
Raymond
Darren
Anthony

Janet
Cyndi
Jane
Susan
Patty
Katrina
Vanessa

Rick
Bill

Sandy

Dennis
Ed

Jim

Table Rock Challenge 2011
Run

Group Results

Bib
Thompson 39
Buie 3
Wells 41
corbus 4
Mardian 23
Murphy 28
Epeldi 10
Wallace 40
Crockford 6
Madril 50
Elledge 9
White 52
Gonzalez 13
Hadlock 14
Moeser 26
Dunn 8
Head 15
Bradbury 1
Lang 20
Finis 43
Penagos 51
Smith 36
Draney 7
Smith 37
Brown 2
9/10/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
27 11
34 16
41 21
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 4
10 8
14 10
21 14
29 17
32 18
12 4
26 10
30 13
31 14
38 18
39 19
40 20
7 5
9 7
DNS DNS
23 15
DNS DNS
35 19

Chip Time
1:52:28.574
2:11:05.181
2:50:08.177
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:14:23.862
1:20:11.114
1:22:09.428
1:35:00.640
1:55:48.524
2:05:19.483

1:21:28.207
1:52:23.528
2:00:28.017
2:00:28.460
2:18:46.827
2:18:46.402
2:18:46.982

1:16:05.947
1:19:54.748

00:00.000

1:37:19.701
00:00.000

2:16:51.537

Gun Time
1:52:34.030
2:11:07.296
2:50:17.979
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:14:25.308
1:20:12.610
1:22:12.177
1:35:02.142
1:55:51.280
2:05:19.483

1:21:29.899
1:52:31.141
2:00:35.573
2:00:36.651
2:18:56.812
2:18:57.199
2:18:57.203

1:16:08.323
1:19:56.188

00:00.000

1:37:24.625
00:00.000

2:16:59.139
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Division
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Div

DNS

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F

M

Kate

Dave
Patrick

Table Rock Challenge 2011
Run
Group Results

Place

Leadbetter 47 DNS

Lamb 46 DNS
Lopez 49 DNS
9/10/2011

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender

DNS

DNS
DNS

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
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Table Rock Challenge 2011
Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2  Felix Arjueta 44 1 Age 30-39 2 M 1:03:58.471 1:03:58.471
39 Katrina Bradbury 1 6 Age 50-59 19 F 2:18:46.402 2:18:57.199
35 Jim Brown 2 1 Age 70+ 19 M 2:16:51.537 2:16:59.139
34 Jeanette Buie 3 4  Age 40-49 16 F 2:11:05.181 2:11:07.296
DNS edie corbus 4 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
33 brandy coulombe 5 6 Age 30-39 15 F 2:05:16.590 2:05:19.962
14 Tom Crockford 6 3 Age 40-49 10 M 1:22:09.428 1:22:12.177
23 Dennis Draney 7 1 Age 60-69 15 M 1:37:19.701 1:37:24.625
31 Susan Dunn 8 4  Age 50-59 14 F 2:00:28.460 2:00:36.651
29 Darren Elledge 9 5 Age 40-49 17 M 1:55:48.524 1:55:51.280
5 Sandy Epeldi 10 1 Age 40-49 4 M 1:14:23.862 1:14:25.308
7 Rick Finis 43 1 Age50-59 5 M 1:16:05.947 1:16:08.323
DNS Eric Fitzpatrick 42 DNS Age 19 & Under  DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
15 Amber Gerulf 12 1 Age 20-29 5 F 1:22:33.408 1:22:37.811
13 Ryan Gerulf 11 2  Age 20-29 9 M 1:21:31.251 1:21:35.131
12 Janet Gonzalez 13 1 Age50-59 4 F 1:21:28.207 1:21:29.899
26  Cyndi Hadlock 14 2 Age 50-59 10 F 1:52:23.528 1:52:31.141
38 Patty Head 15 5 Age 50-59 18 F 2:18:46.827 2:18:56.812
19 Greg Herzog 16 4  Age 30-39 13 M 1:31:01.959 1:31:05.852
20 Alecia Hoobing 18 3 Age 30-39 7 F 1:34:35.584 1:34:39.210
11  Erin Hoobing 17 2 Age 30-39 3 F 1:20:20.757 1:20:23.741
17 Alan Jozwiak 19 1 Age 19 & Under 12 M 1:28:13.400 1:28:16.688
DNS Dave Lamb 46 DNS Unknown DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Vanessa Lang 20 7  Age 50-59 20 F 2:18:46.982 2:18:57.203
3 Brian Laurent 21 2  Age 30-39 3 M 1:06:03.167 1:06:04.747
8 Brian Lawatch 22 1 Age 20-29 6 M 1:19:33.016 1:19:35.024
DNS Kate Leadbetter 47 DNS Unknown DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
22 Billie Leinum 48 2  Age 40-49 8 F 1:35:19.936 1:35:22.761
DNS Patrick Lopez 49 DNS Unknown DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Raymond  Madril 50 4  Age 40-49 14 M 1:35:00.640 1:35:02.142
DNS Dee Mardian 23 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
www.BoiseYStriders.org 9/10/2011 Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

25
18
30
4
DNS
DNS
DNS

37
36
24
16
28
DNS
DNS
DNS

27
10
41
32

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Zachary
Kristina
Jane
Margaret
Megan
Mia

Jon

Neil

Bill
Jamie
Kevin
Tiffany
William
Angie
Ed
Lindsey
Sandy
Shawna
Jennifer
John
Pam
Anthony

Mason
Mitchell
Moeser
Mortimer
Murphy
Murphy
Pappas
Paprocki
Penagos
Richmond
Richmond
Robb
Schuler
Sharp
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Thompson
Wallace
Wells
White

Table Rock Challenge 2011

Place
Bib Masters
24
25
26
54
27
28
29
30
51
32
31
33
34
35
37
38
36
53
39
40
41
52

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
3 Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 19 & Under
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
7  Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 60-69
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
9/10/2011

Run

Place
Gender
16
6
13
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
1
7
17
20
9
11
12
DNS
DNS
DNS

11

21
18

Gender
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Chip Time
1:47:07.575
1:29:57.508
2:00:28.017
1:09:57.689

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:02:41.080
1:19:54.748
2:18:46.128
2:18:45.579
1:41:43.910
1:27:53.420
1:55:47.198

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:15:43.729
1:52:28.574
1:20:11.114
2:50:08.177
2:05:19.483

Gun Time
1:47:12.503
1:30:02.450
2:00:35.573
1:09:59.180
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:41.080
1:19:56.188
2:18:54.767
2:18:54.240
1:41:49.880
1:27:58.386
1:55:50.344
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:15:47.652
1:52:34.030
1:20:12.610
2:50:17.979
2:05:19.483
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